
 
August 30, 2007 

 
 

CONTRACTOR CONTACT LIST 
HAULING, MOVING, AND LABOR SERVICES CONTRACT 

 
 
 

E.L. HAMM & ASSOCIATES, INC. 
Master Agreement No. E194-56-1 
FIN# 541175204 
 
GROUPS (ZONES) 14 AND 15:    E.L. Hamm & Associates, Inc. 
        4801 Columbus Street, Suite 400 
        Virginia Beach, VA  23462 
        William F. Dalton 
        757-497-5000 
        FAX:  757-497-5707 
        Email:  elhamm@verizon.net   
 
 
 
HILLDRUP MOVING & STORAGE 
Master Agreement No. E194-60-1 
FIN# 540661748 
 
GROUPS (ZONES) 5 AND 11:   Hilldrup Moving & Storage 
        2314 Dabney Road 
        Richmond, VA  23230 
        Pete Mashack 
        804-726-6412 
        EMAIL:  pete.mashack@hilldrup.com 
 
 
KLOKE GROUP: 
Master Agreement No. E194-57-1 
FIN# 541273867 
 
GROUPS (ZONES) 5, 6, 7, 11, 12, and 13: Kloke Group 
        1855 Boulevard West 
        Richmond, VA  23230 
        Kevin Cason 
        804-353-0212 
        EMAIL:  kcason@kloke.com 
 
GROUPS (ZONES) 8 and 9:     Kloke Group 
        10904 Carolina Drive 
        Manassas, VA  20110 
        Chuck Russo 
        703-361-7136 
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        FAX:  703-361-1878 
        EMAIL:  chuck.russo@kloke.com 
 
GROUP (ZONE) 10:      Kloke Group 
        300 Landsdown Road 
        Fredericksburg, VA  22402 
        Gregg Calvert 
        540-373-7666 
        FAX:  540-373-9668 
        EMAIL:  gcalvert@klocke.com 
 
GROUP (ZONE) 16:      Kloke Group 
        806 Bluecrab Road 
        Newport News, VA  23606 
        Jay Bradshaw 
        757-873-4599 
        FAX:  757-873-4613 
        EMAIL:  jbradshaw@kloke.com 
 
LOADMASTER TRUCKING, INC.: 
Master Agreement No. E194-61-1 
FIN# 010626265 
 
GROUP (ZONE) 11:     Loadmaster Trucking, Inc. 
        P.O. Box 28508 
        Richmond, VA  23228 
        Rick Lawrence 
        804-752-1500 
        EMAIL:  rgl2nd@aol.com 
 
 
 
RICHMOND COMMERCIAL SERVICES: 
Master Agreement No. E194-58-1 
FIN# 541695327 
 
GROUPS (ZONES) 1 - 16:    Richmond Commercial Services, Inc. 
        1600 Rhoadmiller 
        Richmond, VA  23220 
        Miller Isley 
        804-358-4035 
        FAX:  804-358-0761 
        EMAIL:  misley@richmondcommercialsvcs.com 
 
 
 
 


